
THE FINAL WORD. 
KNOWING CHRIST THROUGH HEBREWS

Sunday, April 19
JESUS, THE FINAL WORD

Hebrews 1:1-4

Sunday, April 26 
JESUS, KING OF ANGELS

Hebrews 1:4-15

Sunday, May 3
THE MYSTERY OF THE INCARNATION

Hebrews 2:1-18

Sunday, May 10
GOD’S HOUSE

Hebrews 3:1-6

Sunday, May 17
SOFT HEARTED

Hebrews 3:7-19

Sunday, May 24
FINDING REST IN GOD

Hebrews 4:1-13

Sunday, May 31
JESUS THE HIGH PRIEST

Hebrews 4:14-5:10

Sunday, June 7
MOVE TO MATURITY

Hebrews 5:11-6:12

Sunday, June 14
ANCHORED IN HOPE

Hebrews 6:13-20

Sunday, June 21
UNLIKE ANY OTHER

Hebrews 7:1-25

Sunday, June 28
NEW PROMISE
Hebrews 7:26-8:13

Sunday,, July 5
DEEP WORSHIP

Hebrews 9:1-28
 Sunday, July 12

SUFFICIENT
Hebrews 10:1-18

Sunday, July 19

PERSEVERE
Hebrews 10:19-39

Sunday, July 26

FAITH
Hebrews 11:1-3

Sunday, August 2

LIVING FAITH
Hebrews 11:4-40

Sunday, August 9
CONSIDER JESUS

Hebrews 12:1-3

Sunday, August 16

RUN
Hebrews 12:1-11

Sunday, August 23
MAKE EVERY EFFORT

Hebrews 12:12-29
 Sunday, August 30

A FINAL WORD
Hebrews 13:1-22

Watch with us at eastbrook.org/athome
Sermons archived at eastbrook.org/the�nalword


